in (mm)
0.110±0.010
(2.54±0.50)
0.100±0.020
(2.5±0.50)
0.300±0.020
(7.6±0.50)
0.198±0.020

PART NUMBER DERIVATION
PART
NUMBER
L
µH
TEST
FREQ
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
A DC MAX
FERRITE CORE / FERRITE SLEEVE
GP3125-2R2MLF 2.2 100 0.020 7.0
GP3125-3R3MLF 3.3 100 0.030 5.5
GP3125-4R7MLF 4.7 100 0.040 5.0
GP3125-6R8MLF 6.8 100 0.050 4.5
GP3125-100MLF 10 100 0.055 4.0
GP3125-120MLF 12 1 0.060 3.5
GP3125-150MLF 15 1 0.065 3.3
GP3125-180MLF 18 1 0.070 3.0
GP3125-220MLF 22 1 0.075 2.8
GP3125-270MLF 27 1 0.085 2.3
GP3125-330MLF 33 1 0.095 2.1
GP3125-390MLF 39 1 0.105 2.0
GP3125-470MLF 47 1 0.115 1.8
GP3125-560MLF 56 1 0.135 1.6
GP3125-680MLF 68 1 0.170 1.5
GP3125-820MLF 82 1 0.190 1.4
GP3125-101MLF 100 1 0.210 1.3
GP3125-121MLF 120 1 0.250 1.1
GP3125-151MLF 150 1 0.300 1.0
GP3125-181MLF 180 1 0.350 0.90
GP3125-221MLF 220 1 0.420 0.80
GP3125-271MLF 270 1 0.510 0.75
GP3125-331MLF 330 1 0.600 0.70
GP3125-391MLF 390 1 0.750 0.65
GP3125-471MLF 470 1 0.820 0.60
GP3125-561MLF 560 1 1.00 0.55
GP3125-681MLF 680 1 1.30 0.50
GP3125-821MLF 820 1 1.65 0.45
GP3125-102MLF 1000 1 2.00 0.40
GP3125 SERIES
Shielded Power Choke
RoHSRoHS
CompliantCompliant